GROSSENAUFSTELLU

Bezeichnung

Standard Bettgurt
Standard Bettgurt
Standard Bettgurt
Standard Bettgurt

Handgelenkfixation
Handgelenkfixation
Handgelenkfixation
Handgelenkfixation

FuBgelenkfixation
FuBgelenkfixation
FuBgelenkfixation
FuBgelenkfixation

Thoraxfixation

Schnellfixation Thorax
Schnellfixation Thorax
Schnellfixation Thorax
Schnellfixation Thorax

Oberschenkelfixation
Oberschenkelfixation
Oberschenkelfixation
Oberschenkelfixation

Stuhlfixation mit Sitzhose
Stuhlfixation mit Sitzhose
Stuhlfixation mit Sitzhose
Stuhlfixation mit Sitzhose

N

Art-Nr.

BCF4100S
BCF4100M
BCF4100L
BCF4100XL

BCF4200S
BCF4200M
BCF4200L
BCF4200XL

BCF4300S
BCF4300M
BCF4300L
BCF4300XL

Xr=Z2ow

Xrzo

BCF4250 universal

BCF4110S
BCF4110M
BCF4110L
BCF4110XL

BCF4140S
BCF4140M
BCF4140L
BCF4140XL

BCF4020S
BCF4020M
BCF4020L
BCF4020XL

S

M
L
XL

pas
X-zo

P
X-zo

DER bioCARE PR

Bauchgurt Umfang
Lénge

95 cm 50-75cm
120 cm 70 -110cm
155 cm 105 - 145 cm
175¢cm 120-162 cm
Manschet-
tenlange
20 cm 8-18cm
29 cm 12-22cm
32cm 17-27 cm
40 cm 23-34cm
26 cm 11-22cm
32 cm 19-28 cm
40 cm 25-35cm
48 cm 31-43cm
Thorax
Gurtlénge
118 cm 65-104 cm
128 cm 75-114cm
138 cm 85-124 cm
160 cm 109 - 146 cm
Oberschenkel
Lange
100 cm 35-62cm
114 cm 36-72cm
124 cm 49-82cm
135 cm 52-92cm
Stuhlgurt  Stuhlgurt
Lange Umfang
150 cm 97-137 cm
150 cm 97 -137 cm
150 cm 97-137 cm
150 cm 97 -137 cm

DUKTE

Standard
Farbe
blau

griin

grau
hellblau

blau
griin
grau
hellblau

blau
griin
grau
hellblau

blau
griin
grau
hellblau

blau

griin

grau

hellblau

Bauchgurt Bauchgurt
Lange Umfang

95 cm 52- 84cm
120 cm 68 - 108 cm
155 cm 102 - 142 cm
175 cm 122-162cm

Standard
Farbe
blau
griin

grau
hellblau

selbe ManschettengroBe bei Schnellfixationen
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